
S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

1 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 01.12.23 Friday 9-10 AM Anticoagulants

2 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 01.12.23 Friday 11 -12 AM
Chemical regulation of 

Respiration 

3 Dr. Charu Goel AP 2023 02.12.23 Saturday 8 -9 AM Cardiac output 

4 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 04.12.23 Monday 1-2 PM Test

5 All Faculty 2023 04.12.23 Monday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Cardiac 

Vector 

Haematology Lab - 

Revision DLC

6 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 05.12.23 Tuesday 11-12 AM WBCS

7 All Faculty 2023 06.12.23 Wednesday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Cardiac 

Vector 

Haematology Lab - 

Revision DLC

8 Dr. Salman Professor 2023 07.12.23 Thursday 8 -9 AM Acid Base Balance 

9 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2023 07.12.23 Thursday 1-2 PM Mechanics of Respiration

10 All Faculty 2023 07.12.23 Thursday 2- 4 PM

Human Lab - Revision

Haematology Lab -

Revision DLC

11 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 08.12.23 Friday 9-10 AM Bleeding Disorder

12 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 08.12.23 Friday 11 -12 AM
Chemical regulation of 

Respiration 

13 Dr. Charu/ Dr. Aditya AP/P.G. 2023 09.12.23 Saturday 8 -9 AM Cardiac output 

14 Dr. Sharvi AP 2023 11.12.23 Monday 1-2 PM Abnormal ECG

15 All Faculty 2023 11.12.23 Monday 2- 4 PM
Human Lab - Revision

Haematology Lab - DLC

16 Dr. Archana Professor 2023 12.12.23 Tuesday 11-12 AM
Long term Regulation of 

Blood pressure

17 All Faculty 2023 13.12.23 Wednesday 2- 4 PM
Human Lab - Revision

Haematology Lab - DLC

MONTHLY UG TEACHING SCHEDULE (Batch 2023)   

MONTH - DECEMBER 2023

DEPARTMENT - PHYSIOLOGY 



S.NO. NAME OF FACULTY DESIGATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMMING PRACTICAL
DEMONSTARTION 

TOPIC
LECTURE TOPIC

18 Dr. Salman Professor 2023 14.12.23 Thursday 8 -9 AM Mechanics of Respiration

19 Dr. Bhawana Professor 2023 14.12.23 Thursday 1-2 PM Acid Base Balance 

20 All Faculty 2023 14.12.23 Thursday 2- 4 PM
Human Lab - Revision

Haematology Lab - DLC

21 Dr. Sonal Tutor 2023 15.12.23 Friday 9-10 AM Phagocytosis

22 Dr. Tanu Agarwal HOD 2023 15.12.23 Friday 11 -12 AM Respiratory Reflexes

1st Terminal Exam (16.12.23 to 23.12.23) 

Winter vacation (25.12.23 to 31.12.23) 


